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Case StudyCase Study
CHEP Manufacturing Facility CHEP Manufacturing Facility 

Memphis, TNMemphis, TN



Logistics SituationLogistics Situation
Largest CHEP US Manufacturing FacilityLargest CHEP US Manufacturing Facility
14 Major Components14 Major Components
1,200 1,200 FEUsFEUs monthly to Memphismonthly to Memphis

Bulk and Containerized CargoBulk and Containerized Cargo
Imports from South America, Asia, EuropeImports from South America, Asia, Europe

Overweight Cargo Overweight Cargo 
Ranging from 50,000 lbs. to 60,000 lbs.Ranging from 50,000 lbs. to 60,000 lbs.



Previous Supply Chain Flow  Previous Supply Chain Flow  
IncotermsIncoterms

CIF, DEQ, DDUCIF, DEQ, DDU
Ship Bulk Cargo to MobileShip Bulk Cargo to Mobile
Ship Containers to East Coast PortsShip Containers to East Coast Ports

Dray Overweight Cargo to Local WarehouseDray Overweight Cargo to Local Warehouse
Unload ContainersUnload Containers
Store ProductStore Product

Gain Inventory VisibilityGain Inventory Visibility

Load Street Legal Load Street Legal FTLsFTLs of Reof Re--Mixed Mixed 
Product for Memphis DeliveryProduct for Memphis Delivery
Unload Unload FTLsFTLs in Memphisin Memphis



OpportunitiesOpportunities
Cost ReductionCost Reduction

Port OptimizationPort Optimization
Elimination of TouchesElimination of Touches
Lower Inland MilesLower Inland Miles

ServiceService
VisibilityVisibility
Inland Capacity ConstraintsInland Capacity Constraints
Supply Chain RedundancySupply Chain Redundancy

Environmental AccountabilityEnvironmental Accountability
Ongoing CHEP Corporate Initiative Ongoing CHEP Corporate Initiative 



Optimized Supply Chain SolutionOptimized Supply Chain Solution
IncotermsIncoterms

FOB OriginFOB Origin

South American and European FreightSouth American and European Freight
Shipped to New OrleansShipped to New Orleans

Overweight Cargo Overweight Cargo –– Legally PermittedLegally Permitted

Load to Inland Barge ServiceLoad to Inland Barge Service
12 Day Average Delivered Transit to Memphis12 Day Average Delivered Transit to Memphis

Load to Rail ServiceLoad to Rail Service
33--5 Day Average Delivered Transit to Memphis5 Day Average Delivered Transit to Memphis

Asia CargoAsia Cargo
Ship to VancouverShip to Vancouver

Overweight Cargo Overweight Cargo –– Legally PermittedLegally Permitted

Load to Rail ServiceLoad to Rail Service
Port to Door 28Port to Door 28--30 Day Average Delivered Transit to 30 Day Average Delivered Transit to 
MemphisMemphis



Cost AdvantagesCost Advantages
Reduce Touches of CargoReduce Touches of Cargo

Higher Security of CargoHigher Security of Cargo
Eliminate Cargo LossesEliminate Cargo Losses

Stable Cost StructureStable Cost Structure
No Truckload Capacity IssuesNo Truckload Capacity Issues
Less Volatility with Fuel FluctuationsLess Volatility with Fuel Fluctuations

5% Range in 24 Month Period5% Range in 24 Month Period

Higher Tonnage TransportedHigher Tonnage Transported
Overweight PermitsOverweight Permits



Service AdvantagesService Advantages

Increase Supply Chain EfficiencyIncrease Supply Chain Efficiency
Better FlowBetter Flow--through of Productthrough of Product

No OTR Capacity IssuesNo OTR Capacity Issues
Move Overweight Cargo LegallyMove Overweight Cargo Legally
Enhance Visibility Enhance Visibility 

Decrease Safety Stock RequirementsDecrease Safety Stock Requirements

Creation of Supply Chain PartnershipsCreation of Supply Chain Partnerships



Environmental Advantages *Environmental Advantages *
One Ton of Cargo with One Gallon of FuelOne Ton of Cargo with One Gallon of Fuel

514 Miles by Barge514 Miles by Barge
202 Miles by Rail202 Miles by Rail
60 Miles by Truck60 Miles by Truck

Transporting One Ton of Cargo 1,000 MilesTransporting One Ton of Cargo 1,000 Miles
Barge Barge -- 0.20 Pounds of Carbon Monoxide0.20 Pounds of Carbon Monoxide
Rail Rail -- 0.64 Pounds of Carbon Monoxide0.64 Pounds of Carbon Monoxide
Truck Truck –– 1.9 Pounds of Carbon Monoxide1.9 Pounds of Carbon Monoxide

* Gulf * Gulf IntercoastalIntercoastal Waterway Association DataWaterway Association Data



Environmental Advantages *Environmental Advantages *
Environmental FootprintEnvironmental Footprint

Short Sea Shipping OpportunitiesShort Sea Shipping Opportunities
30,000 pounds less Hydrocarbons30,000 pounds less Hydrocarbons
120,000 pounds less Carbon Monoxide120,000 pounds less Carbon Monoxide
350,000 pounds less Nitrogen Oxides350,000 pounds less Nitrogen Oxides

Rail OpportunitiesRail Opportunities
6,000 pounds less Hydrocarbons6,000 pounds less Hydrocarbons
47,000 pounds less Carbon Monoxide47,000 pounds less Carbon Monoxide
305,000 pounds less Nitrogen Oxides305,000 pounds less Nitrogen Oxides

* Gulf * Gulf IntercoastalIntercoastal Waterway Association DataWaterway Association Data



ResultsResults

Inland Transport Costs Reduced 62%Inland Transport Costs Reduced 62%
Ocean Costs Reduced 38%Ocean Costs Reduced 38%

CHEP owned ContractsCHEP owned Contracts
All Freight ContainerizedAll Freight Containerized

Local Warehouse Costs EliminatedLocal Warehouse Costs Eliminated
No No TransloadingTransloading of Containersof Containers

US Inventory Holdings Decreased by 18%US Inventory Holdings Decreased by 18%



Questions?Questions?
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